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Women / 4 / L4 s4 g1
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Ryder249
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.500 9.6259.700 37.825
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Charlie Ellison273
Stars Gymnastics

8.675 9.300 9.4259.200 36.600
4 2 3 2 2 

2 

Ansley Jett402
Sun Country - FL

9.050 9.275 9.3508.725 36.400
1 3 4 3 3 

3 

Sophie Leggett403
Sun Country - FL

8.750 8.775 8.8259.300 35.650
3 4 2 6 4 

4 

Adaleigh Robertson198
Balcony

8.550 7.900 9.3258.325 34.100
6 7 5 4 5 

5 

Klara Pineda107
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 8.200 8.6007.550 32.950
5 5T 9T 8T 6 

6 

Summer Roberts108
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 8.200 8.6757.675 32.850
8 5T 7 7 7 

7 

Lucy Greene401
Sun Country - FL

8.350 7.400 8.6008.150 32.500
7 8 6 8T 8 

8 

Yan Ning Chen102
Starlight Gymnastics

7.850 7.300 9.2007.600 31.950
10 9 8 5 9 

9 

Gigi Widener149
North Port 

8.000 6.700 6.1007.550 28.350
9 10 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 g2
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsie Reith246
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.600 9.8509.675 38.425
2T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Huston225
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.600 9.4009.625 37.950
1 1T 2 3T 2 

2 

Taylor Ingallinera227
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.200 9.7509.450 37.700
2T 3 3 2 3 

3 

Fiona Murray435
Stars Gymnastics

8.475 8.850 9.2009.200 35.725
10 4T 4 7 4 

4 

Sabrina Walpole413
Sun Country - FL

8.750 8.850 9.2508.375 35.225
6 4T 7 6 5 

5 

Talia Swint291
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.400 9.3508.525 34.975
7 7 6 5 6 

6 

Brielle Johns161
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 8.125 9.4008.275 34.650
5 8 9 3T 7 

7 

Sophia Battaglia101
Starlight Gymnastics

8.500 8.675 9.0507.950 34.175
9 6 10 8T 8 

8 

Ansley Peake168
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 7.800 9.0508.300 34.150
4 10 8 8T 9 

9 

Jaye Aguila151
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.550 7.600 8.8508.700 33.700
8 11 5 10 10 

10 

Kylie Welsh112
Starlight Gymnastics

8.100 8.000 7.9507.200 31.250
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 g3
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corice Hardesty221
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.425 9.2009.500 37.625
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Anslee Murkerson106
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 8.600 9.3258.800 35.025
7 3 2 1 2 

2 

Hailey Andress152
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.400 8.625 9.2008.750 34.975
6 2 3 2T 3 

3 

Ali Piwowar288
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 8.000 9.0008.275 33.775
5 5 4 5 4 

4 

Alexandra Roberts407
Sun Country - FL

8.800 7.700 8.5008.175 33.175
2 7 5 9 5 

5 

Avery Franklin274
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 7.600 8.8257.750 32.725
3T 8 8 7 6 

6 

Leah Chifulini126
North Port 

7.750 8.100 8.9007.925 32.675
9 4 7 6 7 

7 

Serenity Richardson197
Balcony

8.550 7.875 8.7007.350 32.475
3T 6 9 8 8 

8 

Sofia Perez177
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.200 7.400 9.0506.550 31.200
8 9 10 4 9 

9 

Natalie Peters406
Sun Country - FL

0.000 0.000 8.0007.950 15.950
10 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 g1
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Petkov241
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.650 9.4259.300 37.275
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alexandra Fisher173
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.450 8.500 9.2008.575 34.725
5 3 5 4 2 

2 

Alexis Fulgueira275
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.700 9.1008.050 34.500
2T 2 8 5 3 

3 

Stella Whitesides148
North Port 

8.100 8.050 9.4508.825 34.425
9 5 3 1 4 

4 

Vanessa VanDuzer412
Sun Country - FL

8.650 7.900 8.9508.850 34.350
2T 6 2 6 5 

5 

Adriana Sheridan144
North Port 

8.400 7.750 9.2508.650 34.050
6 8 4 3 6 

6 

Lillian Hanson105
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 8.450 8.7757.725 33.300
7T 4 9 7 7 

7 

Marin Gonzales Gonzales119
Future Flipz

8.350 7.850 8.7008.300 33.200
7T 7 6 8 8 

8 

Ella Brun316
United Flip Force

8.550 7.525 8.4508.200 32.725
4 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 g2
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla King350
New Wave

9.025 9.000 9.3258.700 36.050
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Amiah Lafaille133
North Port 

8.700 8.850 9.2008.500 35.250
5 2 4 4 2 

2 

Giana Sagnella123
Future Flipz

8.725 8.725 8.1008.575 34.125
4 3 3 8 3 

3 

Emma Smedes-Klimek124
Future Flipz

8.950 8.200 9.5007.425 34.075
2 4 7 1 4 

4 

Kristin Crouch118
Future Flipz

8.400 8.050 9.3508.200 34.000
6 5 6 2 5 

5 

Kendall Terrell336
United Flip Force

8.350 7.300 9.0508.400 33.100
7T 8 5 5 6 

6 

Lily Santa Cruz169
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 7.600 7.8258.725 33.000
3 6 1 9 7 

7 

Piper Riley141
North Port 

8.350 7.500 8.6257.300 31.775
7T 7 8 6 8 

8 

Shania Nogueras121
Future Flipz

8.300 7.000 8.5006.950 30.750
9 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 g3
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Ross110
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 9.300 9.3008.700 35.950
6 1 4 3 1 

1 

Lorena Diaz159
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.800 8.8008.925 35.775
1 2T 1 7 2 

2 

Paola Alamo172
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.000 8.750 9.1258.675 35.550
2 4 5T 5 3 

3 

Kyla Whitney113
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.725 9.4008.675 35.500
4T 5 5T 1 4 

4 

Naomi Cherubin184
Balcony

8.850 8.500 9.2758.675 35.300
3 6T 5T 4 5 

5 

Ella Brockman262
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.550 8.800 8.9008.750 35.000
7T 2T 2 6 6 

6 

Sariah Douglass127
North Port 

8.000 8.350 9.3508.725 34.425
10 8 3 2 7 

7 

Khloe Ross122
Future Flipz

8.700 7.850 8.7258.100 33.375
4T 9 9 8 8 

8 

Rylee Costantino116
Future Flipz

8.550 7.600 8.5507.850 32.550
7T 10 10 9 9 

9 

Bella Dipesa187
Balcony

8.300 8.500 0.0008.125 24.925
9 6T 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 g4
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lana Pozzie244
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.450 9.8009.100 37.800
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Naomie La229
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.325 9.3759.000 36.950
2 2T 4 5 2 

2 

Jorja Monks281
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.325 9.2259.150 36.700
4 2T 2 7T 3 

3 

Jia Gupta104
Starlight Gymnastics

8.500 8.475 9.7009.300 35.975
7T 7 1 2 4 

4 

Ava Swan357
New Wave

8.600 8.850 9.4508.800 35.700
6 4 5 4 5 

5 

Taylor Sisk111
Starlight Gymnastics

8.500 8.650 9.3258.350 34.825
7T 6 6 6 6 

6 

Taylor Browne154
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.700 9.2257.525 34.600
3 5 9 7T 7 

7 

Ella Gay420
United Flip Force

8.450 8.250 9.6008.150 34.450
9 8 7 3 8 

8 

Alice Whittle340
United Flip Force

8.850 7.450 9.0007.450 32.750
5 9T 10 9 9 

9 

Amelia Bevers180
Balcony

8.200 7.450 8.6507.700 32.000
10 9T 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 g5
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xiomara Evans346
New Wave

9.050 9.150 9.5008.500 36.200
4 1 3 3 1 

1 

Bailey Gibson190
Balcony

9.100 8.700 9.3758.800 35.975
2T 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Brooke Hisey348
New Wave

8.750 8.700 9.5508.925 35.925
6 3T 1 1T 3 

3 

Maya Kofa191
Balcony

9.100 8.925 9.5507.725 35.300
2T 2 7 1T 4 

4 

Channing Douglas188
Balcony

8.650 8.500 9.2008.300 34.650
7 5 4 5 5 

5 

Rylee Reese196
Balcony

9.125 8.475 8.6008.225 34.425
1 6 5 8 6 

6 

Pilar Borunda263
Stars Gymnastics

8.350 8.425 8.9508.150 33.875
9 7 6 7 7 

7 

Aniya Aurelio392
Sun Country - FL

8.900 8.075 9.1007.175 33.250
5 9 9 6 8 

8 

Anaya Colon185
Balcony

8.400 8.275 8.3257.575 32.575
8 8 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 04,05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.525 28.275 28.850 29.000 29.400
11 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics L 109.400 26.375 27.475 27.550 28.000
55T 2 2

3 Sun Country - FL L 108.225 26.750 26.900 26.875 27.700
74 3 3

4 Tampa Gymn  FL L 107.950 27.400 26.300 26.425 27.825
62 5 5

5 Starlight Gymnastics L 107.875 25.950 26.700 26.800 28.425
27 4 4

6 Balcony L 107.500 27.325 26.125 25.800 28.250
33 6 7

7 North Port L 105.000 25.450 25.300 26.200 28.050
48 7 6

8 Future Flipz L 104.000 26.375 24.975 25.075 27.575
85T 8 8
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 04,05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 New Wave S 108.750 26.825 27.000 26.425 28.500
11 1 1

2 Bay Area Gymnastics S 101.475 25.650 24.650 23.800 27.375
22 2 2
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